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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:30 Ayr Grate Fella 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.5
Single 31st 15:10 Restorer 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 -38.5
Newmarket
Single 31st 14:55 Ayr More Madness 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -118.5
Single 31st 14:40 Down Roi Du Mee 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -113.5
Royal
Single 30th 18:40 The Wallace 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -110.5
Wolverhampto [Line
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:25 Down Chain Gang 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -105.5
Royal
Single 30th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Aloomomo 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -100.5
Single 30th 16:00 Titans 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -108
\Wetherby Approach
Single 30th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Astre De La 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -103
Cour
Single 30th 13:25 Squash 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -98
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:00 Twirling 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -95
Sedgefield Magnet
Single 29th 14:00 Hatton Springs 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90
Sedgefield
Single 28th 17:35 Dundalk |Hard Times 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -85
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:40 Vesuvhill 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -80
Fakenham
Single 28th 14:40 Be On Time 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75
Fakenham
Single 28th 13:50 View The Moon 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -70
Nottingham
Single 28th 13:10 Wily Fox 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65
Fakenham
Single 27th 18:40 Drago 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -60
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:30 Bangor- |Chankillo 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55
on-Dee
Single 27th 14:30 Bangor- |Coologue 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -50
on-Dee
Single 27th 13:55 Bangor- |Catchin Time 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -110
on-Dee
Single 26th 16:20 Wexford |Robin Thyme 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -105
Single 26th 14:45 Ayr Heron's Mill 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -100
Single 26th 14:30 Galway |Hash Brown 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -95
Single 26th 14:15 Ayr My Friend 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.5
George
Single 26th 13:35 Wexford |Beau Et 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -112.5
Sublime
Single 26th 13:05 Wexford |Crazyheart 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -107.5
Single 25th 15:15 Changeofluck 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -102.5
\Wincanton
Single 25th 14:50 Moonlight 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -97.5
Leopardstown |Magic
Single 25th 14:30 Aintree  |Russian 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -122.5
Regent
Single 25th 14:05 Galway [Waaheb 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -117.5
Single 24th 15:45 Deauville 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -112.5

Doncaster
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 15:30 Agent Of 21.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -107.5
Leopardstown |Chaos
Single 24th 15:05 Kelso Valleyofmilan 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -104.5
Single 23rd 16:20 Laurence 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -99.5
Doncaster
Single 23rd 15:55 Ballykan 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -94.5
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 14:45 Rock The 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 -89.5
Cheltenham World
Single 23rd 13:30 Easter Mate 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -97
Doncaster
Single 22nd 15:55 Carlisle |Mo Rouge 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -92
Single 22nd 15:45 Ludlow |Golden 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -87
Heritage
Single 22nd 15:25 Carlisle |Boruma 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -82
Single 22nd 14:50 Carlisle |Special Wells 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -77
Single 22nd 14:30 Red Rosso 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -72
Southwell
Single 21st 16:10 Fontwell |Venetian Lad 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -67
Single 21st 15:35 Fontwell |Sandy Beach 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -62
Single 20th 16:40 Gowran |Mandamus 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -57
Park
Single 20th 16:15 Exeter |Golden Gate 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 -52
Bridge
Single 19th 15:40 Thanksfortellin 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 -77
Pontefract gme
Single 19th 14:50 Windsor |Gold Mount 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 -90.75
Single 18th 15:50 Kempton |[Midnight 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -102
Cataria
Single 17th 16:55 Ffos Las |Ciceron 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -97
Single 17th 16:25 Market |Pixiepot 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -92
Rasen
Single 17th 15:10 Ffos Las |Coologue 4.00 5.00 Non-runner -87
Single 17th 14:30 Ascot Integral 26.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -87
Single 15th 18:45 Rasikh 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -84
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:15 Strictly Art 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -79
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Delgany 12.00 5.00 Non-runner -74
Demon
Single 15th 15:15 Carlisle |Smooth 10.00 5.00 Non-runner -74
Stepper
Single 15th 15:05 Brighton |Regality 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -74
Single 14th 17:35 Morning 2.63 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -69
\Worcester Symphony
Single 14th 16:15 Full Cry 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -64
Punchestown
Single 14th 15:35 Swashbuckling 7.50 5.00 Non-runner -59
Nottingham
Single 14th 14:50 Helium 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -59
\Worcester
Single 13th 16:35 Curragh |Spin Point 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -54
Single 13th 16:00 Jan Smuts 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -49
Musselburgh
Single 13th 15:40 Red Tortue 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -44
Huntingdon
Single 12th 16:40 Pindar 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -39
Sedgefield
Single 12th 15:10 Six One Away 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -34
Sedgefield
Single 11th 16:40 Curragh |Ebayya 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -29
Single 11th 16:20 Limerick |Kylestyle 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -24
Single 11th 15:10 Limerick |Shadow 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19
Catcher
Single 11th 14:15 Sceau Royal 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -14

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 14:05 Limerick |Lenora 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -9
Single 10th 15:20 Blaklion 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -4
Chepstow
Single 10th 15:10 Sanus Per 26.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 1
Newmarket Aquam
Single 10th 14:50 York Dutch Mist 23.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 4
Single 10th 14:05 Limerick |Pharadelle 41.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 7
Single 9th 19:00 Dundalk |Redstaroverchi 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 10
(A.W) na
Single 9th 16:35 Newton |Flugzeug 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 15
Abbot
Single 9th 15:25 York Sir Chauvelin 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 20
Single 9th 15:00 Newton |Kalmbeforethe 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
Abbot storm
Single 8th 21:10 Nigel 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 30
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:40 Flaming Spear 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:40 Not So Gentle 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:35 Tramore |Fairymount 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 45
Boy
Single 8th 16:40 Exeter |Angus Glens 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 50
Single 7th 15:35 Viren's Army 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 55
Nottingham
Single 7th 15:25 Bigindie 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 20
[Towcester
Single 6th 15:30 Catterick [Novinophobia 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
Single 6th 15:20 Brighton |Donttouchthec 67.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 30
hips
Single 6th 15:10 Leicester|Agadoo 11.00 5.00 Win 50.00 35
Single 6th 13:50 Brighton |Resonator 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
Single 5th 16:25 Market |Cara Court 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Rasen
Single 5th 15:15 Market  |Wily Fox 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
Rasen
Single 5th 14:45 Market |Haatefina 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 0
Rasen
Single 4th 17:30 Kelso Marlee Massie 3.25 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 5
Single 4th 16:05 Dispour 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 10
Huntingdon
Single 4th 15:05 Cahill 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 15
Huntingdon
Single 3rd 17:40 Gowran |Topper 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 20
Park Thornton
Single 3rd 15:35 Redcar |Celestial Path 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
Single 3rd 14:10 Fontwell |Benissimo 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 30
Single 2nd 16:50 Hexham |Dystonia's 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 35
Revenge
Single 2nd 16:00 Ascot Mill Springs 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 40
Single 2nd 15:50 Fontwell |Purple 'n Gold 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 15
Single 2nd 15:40 Hexham |Flash Crash 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 20
Single 2nd 14:40 Fontwell |Ballyvoneen 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
Single 2nd 14:30 Hexham |Danceintothelig 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 30
ht
Single 2nd 14:00 Hexham |Rupert Bear 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 35
Single 1st 17:05 Bangor- |Loch Garman 13.00 5.00 Win 60.00 40
on-Dee Aris
Single 1st 16:00 Bangor- |Valadom 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20
on-Dee
Single 1st 15:15 Warwick |Handsome 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
Buddy
Single 1st 15:05 Clonmel |Knockrea 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Single 1st 15:00 Beverley |Pensax Boy 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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